A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A5
A6

180

171

statt

High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Bewerb Runde
2. Landesliga Ost 4

Heimmannschaft
Die Vorstadt Buam
Freiwald Alexander

Lackner Dominic

Gerger Matthias

Miklik Roman

Opper Christine

ab Spielnr far

31

A1 2x, B1, B3

B3

B1112
B115,A117,B3 18

A1
33 24 21 20
2 20
32 71
A2
29 33 27 22
2 66
40 20
A3
39 33 21 21
16
8 25 28
A4
30 24 25 24
86 86 49
16
Doppel A1
A3
33 18 33 24
142 2 197

56

21.59
18.11
16.17
16.91

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

20

32

21
140

Spielort

Raipoltenbach

Datum
12.11.2023
Gastmannschaft
Bully Bullchecker
B1 Berger Thomas
B2 Ragasa Joseph
B3 Weinzettl Michael
B4 Schlick Christoph
B5
B6
statt  ab Spielnr
B5
B6
43
12
2 B1
Darts 36 21 23
Rest 78
Finish 10 24
3 B2
Darts 27 34 25
Rest 172
Finish 16 32
1 B3
Darts 39 33 24
Rest 20 10
Finish 32
3 B4
Darts 30 26 24
Rest 10
Finish 64 40
0 Doppel B1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3 B4
Darts 30 19 32
Rest 24
Finish 16 16

flr

21
39

24
104

21
16

26

32

26

30

18.13
17.35
19.62
17.81

18
91

24

40



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

27
10

18
228

19

16

30

25

24
105

27
153

26

20

98

24

27
32

23

12

A2
15
248

Doppel A2

A4
24
40

A1
24

18

A1
22

26
Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
27
32

A3
32

32

A2
21

A2
30
78

A1
19

32
A4
23

56

A3
23

32

21
170

24
95

26

28

20

98

30
79

29

30

18

150

30
30

30

27
100

51

24

54

24
10

27
25

21

10

24
148

33

16

77

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish

30

112

20

52

18
134

33

22

20

29

24
32

21
188

22

32

30

21
111

15

80

24

40

24
136

21
60

30

50

30
20

22

20

32

21
94

21
108

24
31

B1
23

40
Doppel B2

B3
26

40
B2
24
95

B4
21
54

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
28

12

B2
30

B3
18

75
B4
32

B3
28

16
B2
30

16

B1
50

21
40

27

18

30

12

24

S

24

72

33

18
167
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